
 
TOWNSHIP OF LAKEWOOD 

PLANNING BOARD 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 
Meetings of the Planning Board of Township of Lakewood will be held at 6:00 P.M. on the 
following dates during 2021: 
 

       
Tuesday, January 5, 2021   Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021   Tuesday, July 20, 2021 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021   Tuesday, August 3, 2021 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021   Tuesday, August 17, 2021 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021   Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
Tuesday, March 16, 2021   Tuesday, October 5, 2021 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021   Tuesday, October 19, 2021 
Tuesday, April 20, 2021   Tuesday, November 9, 2021 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021     Tuesday, November 23, 2021 
Tuesday, May 25, 2021   Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021    Tuesday, December 21, 2021 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021    
    

 
 

All Planning Board Meetings will be held at 231 Fourth Street, Engineering and Planning 
Department, Lakewood, New Jersey, 08701, and shall commence at 6:00 P.M.  Participation by 
the public is permitted at all meetings of the Lakewood Township Planning Board but shall be at 
such time or times as set forth in the agenda of the meeting or at the direction of the presiding 
officer. Formal action may be taken at all meetings.  

 
JOHN J. JACKSON, III 

      Lakewood Planning Board Attorney 
  
 


